1. Match the historical events with the correct name.

The Olympic games

Stonehenge

The Eiffel tower

America discovery

The great wall

George Washington

A Nobel prize for physics

The Paint mona Lisa by Leonardo Da
Vinci

Gravity by Newton

The battle of hastings
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2. Listen the audio then complete the sentence with the correct date

1984

4000 years ago

1601

1889

2000 years ago

1789

1066

1921

1507

1666
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